LBS
Load break switch
from 63 to 3150A
Handle for 1000A-1600AHandle for 800A
4xØ9 800A
Ø15
8.5 8.5
10

 • Removable plate top & bottom
 • Door with solid hinges.
References & dimensions
Rating (A) Reference
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
X
(mm)
Y
(mm)
H
(mm)
63 GL00634POI 180 200 160 210 126
125 GL01254POI 260 250 213 285 195
200 GL02004POI 260 250 213 285 195
250 GL02504POI 345 320 275 375 210
320 GL03204POI 345 320 275 375 210
400 GL04004POI 395 370 320 420 250
630 GL06304POI 395 370 320 420 250
800 GL08004POI 500 470 422 550 307
1000 GL10004POI 630 510 435 675 307
1250 GL12504POI 630 510 435 675 307
1600 GL16004POI 630 510 435 675 307
For ratings above 1600A, please contact us.